
Bad Smile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cacciani Marco (12/379) 0 0 6 12 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallina Victor (10/1868) 2 4 6 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donnini Diego (10/1856) 4 3 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonatti Angelo (10/2070) 6 6 3 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannozzi Giovanni (10/2062) 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frillici Paolo (10/2068) 3 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anastasi Misaele (10/2081) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazzo Salvatore (10/1841) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossentino Salvatore (10/1943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monacelli Andrea (10/2056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacciani Marco 12/379 12 29 2,42

Gallina Victor 10/1868 14 27 1,93

Donnini Diego 10/1856 10 18 1,80

Bonatti Angelo 10/2070 11 15 1,36

Vannozzi Giovanni 10/2062 12 15 1,25

Frillici Paolo 10/2068 7 11 1,57

Anastasi Misaele 10/2081 3 6 2,00

Caiazzo Salvatore 10/1841 3 2 0,67

Cossentino Salvatore 10/1943 0 0 0,00

Monacelli Andrea 10/2056 0 0 0,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 6 16 3 7 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramacci Michael (10/1510) 6 13 3 4 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 0 0 3 5 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 6 10 6 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 6 12 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Jacopo (10/1511) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 21 44 2,10

Ramacci Michael 10/1510 21 39 1,86

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 15 30 2,00

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 24 29 1,21

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 9 14 1,56

Costantini Jacopo 10/1511 6 7 1,17

Team Tadinum 5

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lepri Federico (10/1790) 6 14 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiacci Stefano (10/1870) 0 0 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biccheri Franco (10/1757) 3 6 3 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raggi Christopher (10/1859) 6 10 4 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fara Angela (10/1775) 6 15 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anderlini Francesco (10/1914) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcucci Christian (10/1950) 3 1 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lepri Federico 10/1790 12 28 2,33

Mattiacci Stefano 10/1870 12 28 2,33

Biccheri Franco 10/1757 12 27 2,25

Raggi Christopher 10/1859 13 25 1,92

Fara Angela 10/1775 8 18 2,25

Anderlini Francesco 10/1914 6 14 2,33

Marcucci Christian 10/1950 9 12 1,33

The Dart Max

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ercoli Emanuele (10/1734) 6 13 3 8 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allegrucci Leonardo (10/1837) 6 11 3 9 6 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampini Andrea (10/1848) 3 6 6 15 2 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampini Massimiliano (10/2080) 3 5 3 9 4 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Simone (10/1819) 4 9 3 7 6 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allegrucci Alessio (10/1840) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comodi Paolo (10/1820) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ercoli Emanuele 10/1734 21 42 2,00

Allegrucci Leonardo 10/1837 18 33 1,83

Rampini Andrea 10/1848 17 32 1,88

Rampini Massimiliano 10/2080 16 27 1,69

Betti Simone 10/1819 16 26 1,62

Allegrucci Alessio 10/1840 6 12 2,00

Comodi Paolo 10/1820 2 2 1,00



I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cocone Giovanni (06/3710) 6 12 6 14 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Filippo (10/1512) 5 6 6 11 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 5 3 6 10 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 2 3 6 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottausci Meriam (10/1321) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocone Giovanni 06/3710 16 26 1,62

Casagrande Filippo 10/1512 17 26 1,53

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 14 13 0,93

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 11 8 0,73

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 7 3 0,43

Bottausci Meriam 10/1321 3 0 0,00

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 4 0 0,00

Caffe Viola Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galassi Davide (10/2187) 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bregolisse Federico (10/1793) 6 6 0 0 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascioni Maurizio (10/1714) 6 5 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompei Michele (10/2065) 4 3 6 4 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viola Emanuele (10/1715) 2 0 6 1 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carletti Fabrizio (10/1752) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugnoni Francesco (10/1719) 0 0 6 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galassi Davide 10/2187 22 27 1,23

Bregolisse Federico 10/1793 15 11 0,73

Mascioni Maurizio 10/1714 12 10 0,83

Pompei Michele 10/2065 19 10 0,53

Viola Emanuele 10/1715 14 3 0,21

Carletti Fabrizio 10/1752 2 2 1,00

Brugnoni Francesco 10/1719 12 2 0,17

Notari Riccardo 10/1982 0 0 0,00

Dart Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pierotti Luca (10/1293) 0 0 6 8 6 13 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Roberto (10/1296) 0 0 4 3 6 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscarini Giovanni (10/1301) 0 0 0 0 5 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Giovanni (10/1297) 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Matteo (10/1300) 0 0 6 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santaniello Stefano (10/1298) 0 0 4 1 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunetti Riccardo (10/1591) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeloni Diego (10/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzucchi Gabriele (10/1294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierotti Luca 10/1293 18 39 2,17

Cecchetti Roberto 10/1296 16 27 1,69

Biscarini Giovanni 10/1301 8 13 1,62

Mancini Giovanni 10/1297 7 10 1,43

Sebastiani Matteo 10/1300 10 10 1,00

Santaniello Stefano 10/1298 8 7 0,88

Brunetti Riccardo 10/1591 5 5 1,00

Angeloni Diego 10/1295 0 0 0,00

Bazzucchi Gabriele 10/1294 0 0 0,00


